
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 27.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 76920/2025 19.09.2025 CRLLP/9/2017 
M K 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-27  

2 80325/2025 26.09.2025 CMP/797/2025 J P KAR 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

3 80858/2025 27.09.2025 BLAPL/13753/2013 
N N 

MOHAPATRA 
3.00,3*3.00 DMS 

2025-

09-27  

4 80972/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/13515/2020 S MALLICK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-27  

5 80973/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/7183/2018 
H N 

MOHAPATRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-27  

6 80976/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/4008/2011 K SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-27  

7 81329/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/11138/2025 
DEBABRATA 

DASH 

5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

09-27  

8 81330/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/11213/2025 
DEBABRATA 

DASH 

5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

09-27  

READY CASES 
 

9 75497/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/35790/2022 S K NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs5.00/-, Ready 

fee =3*5 

2025-

09-27  

10 75499/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/35790/2022 
A K 

MISHRA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs5.00/-, Ready 

fee =3*5 

2025-

09-27  

11 75644/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/17871/2025 S C DAS 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-27  

12 76650/2025 18.09.2025 CMP/1188/2025 
S K 

MISHRA 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

13 78656/2025 23.09.2025 CRLMC/3849/2025 S DAS 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

14 78664/2025 23.09.2025 WP(C)/11767/2025 R SAHU 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

15 79086/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/20614/2025 N K ROUT 10.00,3*10 2025-
 



PAPERLESS 09-27 

16 79384/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10864/2025 
B. N. 

SAHU 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-27  

17 79385/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10805/2025 
B. N. 

SAHU 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-27  

18 79386/2025 24.09.2025 ABLAPL/10402/2025 
B. N. 

SAHU 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-27  

19 79727/2025 25.09.2025 WP(C)/4549/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-27  

20 79745/2025 25.09.2025 ABLAPL/11031/2025 J P KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

21 79749/2025 25.09.2025 ABLAPL/11046/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

22 79759/2025 25.09.2025 WP(C)/24045/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

23 79763/2025 25.09.2025 ABLAPL/11007/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

24 79780/2025 25.09.2025 WP(C)/5156/2025 K SAHOO 
117.00 , 117*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-27  

25 79785/2025 25.09.2025 WP(C)/20469/2025 K SAHOO 
82.00 , 82*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-27  

26 80330/2025 26.09.2025 ABLAPL/11135/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

27 80335/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/26071/2025 J P KAR 
8.00,3*8 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

28 80359/2025 26.09.2025 ABLAPL/8020/2025 K DAS 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

29 80635/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/11147/2025 P.BEURA 4.00,3*4PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-27  

30 80639/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/10890/2025 P.BEURA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

31 80642/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/11098/2025 P.BEURA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

32 80699/2025 27.09.2025 CMP/1135/2025 J. P. KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

33 80700/2025 27.09.2025 BLAPL/9145/2025 J. P. KAR 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

34 80710/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/25411/2025 

PRAVAT 

CHANDRA 

BEHERA 

5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-27  

35 80857/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/24727/2025 S DAS 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

36 80990/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/13736/2024 B M ROUT 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-27  

37 81129/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/11357/2025 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-27  

38 81181/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/8974/2025 
P. R. 

SWAIN 

5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-27  

39 81230/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/10491/2025 SURENDRA 6.00,3*6 PAPER 2025-
 



DAS LESS 09-27 

40 81310/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/8529/2023 D.K.NAYAK 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-27  

41 81323/2025 27.09.2025 BLAPL/10091/2025 J. P. KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-27  

N I C 

 


